Division
Place

O 00 N O U b WN B

WINNNMNNNMNNNMNNNRRPRPRRPRRPLRRRRPR
O WO NOUDPWNROWOVLOONOODUDNWNLEPRO

Overall
Place
3
4
6
10
11
12
13
16
25
26
30
32
33
36
52
58
60
63
64
70
76
80
81
83
88
89
90
94
96
100

Bib
118
386
109
287
24
911
447
333
35
189
240
293
296
273
59
142
800
243
262
571
72
140
128
377
286

98
169
89
147

First Name

Caleb
Mark
Joshua
Andrew
Robert
Donald
Thomas
Lee
David
DAN
Joel
William
Jamie
Samuel
Justin
Brendan
Jeffrey
Chad
James
George
Rob
John
Andrew
Bill
Joshua
Rob
Evan
Rob
Gary
Joseph

Last Name

Campbell
Ricci

Briand
Kinney
Czarniak
Boulette
Whitmer
Him

Gove
DRAPEAU
Gurley
Kurtzenacker
Lane
Johnson
Azbill
Chipperini
benton

Hall
Housley
Luttge
Baillie
Cheeseman
Warby
Polymeros
King
McLaughlin
Boulais
Denis

Bent
Clinton

Gender

LKL LKLLKLKLCKLKLCILSLCKLLLELLELELELELLL

City

Hampstead
Westminster
Merrimack
Whitinsville

East Bridgewater

Lowell

New York
Berkley
Milford
Northbridge
Westerville
Quincy
Upton
Roslindale
Mattapoisett
Gloucester

Cumming
Billerica
Riverside
Weare
Mechanicsburg
Plano
Northbridge
Raynham
Uxbridge
Mcallen
Merrimack
Amesbury
Franklin

State

NC

MA
NH

MA
MA
MA
NY

MA
MA
MA
OH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

GA
MA
RI
NH
PA
X
MA
MA
MA
X
NH
MA
MA

Time

5:25:51
5:26:07
5:51:16
6:26:16
6:30:16
6:31:55
6:33:58
6:35:43
6:46:04
6:47:56
6:53:37
6:55:26
6:58:14
7:00:14
7:20:50
7:26:11
7:27:47
7:30:21
7:30:40
7:35:12
7:38:08
7:39:34
7:40:14
7:42:06
7:45:17
7:45:35
7:46:26
7:48:49
7:49:11
7:50:23

Age

48
47
31
21
55
44
33
46
47
41
40
34
41
30
49
37
44
46
56
42
60
46
50
54
44
44
29
41
49
45

Division

Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light



Division
Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Overall
Place
101
103
106
115
121
122
123
128
142
152
153
154
155
163
165
171
178
180
187
188
196
198
199
205
206
216
226
229
230
231

Bib
93
14
423
178
349
227
255
442
75
69
60
341

395
79
359

38

241
244
808
666
239
47

316
183
914
303
43

First Name

Brad
Adam
Kenny
Joseph
Keith
Bruce
Matt
FRANCIS
Michael
Benjamin
Michael
Joe

Jose
Kevin
Bob
Bobby
Alan
Rene
Chris
shawn
Michael
Sean
Jesse
Jonathan
Chad
Trenton
Michael
Jason
Allen
Raymond

Last Name

Blackwood
Field
Sutton
Dichairo
Moser
Kosmicki
Hoff
WEAVER
Barry
Willhite
Herpst
Molinari
Vega
Hayes
Savin
Beaulieu
Norris
Fuertes
Bueler
hakins
Hall
Douglas
Richardson
Guilmartin
Santello
Widdis
Donahue
Addis
Lewis
Lafave

Gender

LKL LKLLKLKLCKLKLCILSLCKLLLELLELELELELLL

City

Arlington
Franklin
Crawfordsville
Edgewater
Framingham
Church Hill
Abington
Plainville
Macon
Gambrills

East Hampton
Litchfield
Hardwick
Shirley
Milford
Manchester
Stoneham
Randolph
Hanson
Roslindale
Merrimack
Hilo

Bowie

Lowell

Marion
Fredericksburg
Sandown
Fredericksburg
Leland
Douglas

State

TN
MA
AR
MD
MA
TN
MA
MA
GA
MD
CcT
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
HI
MD
MA
MA
VA
NH
VA
NC
MA

Time

7:50:25
7:50:50
7:54:26
8:03:24
8:07:27
8:07:41
8:08:03
8:08:52
8:20:13
8:25:09
8:25:36
8:25:45
8:26:06
8:34:05
8:34:11
8:39:05
8:45:08
8:46:21
8:52:24
8:52:36
8:56:24
8:57:00
8:57:00
9:01:08
9:01:33
9:05:14
9:07:43
9:08:35
9:08:35
9:08:57

Age

49
44
38
56
54
52
40
48
56
38
60
55
54
34
48
33
50
56
39
40
40
39
40
46
26
47
51
50
37
43

Division

Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light



Division
Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Overall
Place
233
235
239
246
250
253
254
257
258
270
273
282
288
290
291
294
295
298
299
300
305
308
311
314
319
323
328
329
331
342

Bib
425
51
37
25
397
342
320
250
152
389
366
120
407
371
236
101
184
249
331
226
714
299
104
915
288
203
253
254
57
168

First Name

Mike
Jonathan
Daniel
Walter (Joe)
Rob
Christopher
Richard

PJ

Kyle

Jacob
Claude

Lee

Scott

Leo

Garrett
Michael
John

Glenn
Michael
Kevin
Christopher
Lorenzo
Justin

kevin

Kevin
patrick
Jared
Stephen
Anthony
Jeremy

Last Name

Sweeney
Nelson
Beaulieu
Piknick
Schneider
Moran
Martin
Healey
Costello
Ross
Ouellet
Cannard
Smith

Pike
Greene
Bozio
Donovan
Hawthorne
McLaughlin
Brown
Burgett
Lescano
Bragan
marshall
Kleinschmidt
finnemore
Hilderbrand
Hoeprich
Natale
Miller

Gender

LKL LKLLKLKLCKLKLCILSLCKLLLELLELELELELLL

City

Lynn
Hanahan
Nashua
Lynn
Groton
Columbia
Boston
Atkinson
Groveland
Germantown
Nashua
Manchester
Harwich
Lakeville
Woburn
Woburn
Kingston
Harwich
Foxboro

CT Guilford
Bay Village
Tewksbury
Lynn
Bridgewater
Harrisville
Lynn

Queen Creek
Nashua
Haverhill
Olympia

State

MA
SC
NH
MA
CcT
SC
MA
NH
MA
TN
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
cT
OH
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
AZ
NH
MA
WA

Time

9:10:07
9:10:25
9:12:12
9:14:26
9:17:54
9:18:10
9:18:57
9:20:51
9:20:51
9:24:46
9:26:27
9:30:43
9:34:.01
9:34:26
9:34:36
9:36:05
9:36:18
9:41:21
9:41:25
9:42:50
9:45:00
9:48:43
9:49:00
9:50:11
9:56:43
10:03:26
10:15:24
10:16:38
10:24:38
10:37:02

Age

49
42
37
52
36
32
34
19
21
32
45
33
43
44
29
40
47
56
37
56
43
45
37
47
43
46
50
26
33
29

Division

Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light



Division
Place
91

92

93

94

95

96

Overall
Place
347
352
353
361
368
371

Bib
318
367
246
182

323
415

First Name

Curt
Jose
Michael
Kevin
Chad
Bryon

Last Name

Malonson
Pagan Sanchez
Hallahan
Donahue
McCabe
Springer

Gender

L LKL

City

Stoneham
Lowell

Dracut
Fitchburg
Northborough
Stillwater

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
OK

Time

10:44:24
11:02:49
11:02:49
11:46:33
12:11:17
13:50:37

Age

52
38
41
48
42
38

Division

Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light
Civilian Light



